Cafe

To Go

For Official Offices of the Senate community only, orders are limited to groups of 40 or fewer. All orders must be submitted no later than 24 hours
in advance of pick up. Email orders to: SCatering@RestaurantAssociates.com Pick up only at the Coffee Shop (SDB-RE). Credit card and cash are

acceptable forms of payment. Orders are accompanied by serving utensils, plates, knives, forks and napkins where needed.

Please contact 202-224-7646 with questions.

Breakfast

Muffins, per 1 dozen

Danish, per dozen

Plain/Chocolate Croissant, per dozen

Breakfast Pastry Platter, 12 people

Assorted Bagels with Cream Cheese, per dozen
Assorted Donuts, per dozen

Fresh Fruit, serves 10

Greek Yogurt, Granola & Fresh Fruit, Serves 10
Breakfast Breads, 12

Lunch

Café Sandwiches, 10 per tray
Total number of sandwiches must be in multiples of 10
__ Smoked Turkey, Swiss, Whole Wheat
____Roast Beef, Gouda, Sourdough
____ Grilled Chicken, Provolone, Multi-Grain
Build your own Deli Platter, 20 people
Includes Pickles, Sliced Tomatoes, Lettuce and Condiments
Small Bite Rolls, 20 people

Snacks

Individual Bags of Pretzels, Nuts or Trail Mix
Crudités, 20 people

Charcuterie Platter, 20 people

Chips and Sala, 20 people

Chips and Guacamole, 20 people

Sweets

Cake, 10” pre-Cut Round, 16 people (chocolate, vanilla, carrot)

Fresh Baked Cookies, 10 people

Brownies & Blondies Platter, 10

Cookies, Brownie & Blondie Platter, 20 people

Rice Crispy Treats, 10 people

Specialty Cup Cakes, 12 people (vanilla, chocolate, red velvet, carrot)

Beverages

Coffee, 12 people

Decaffeinated Coffee, 12 people

Hot tea, 12 people

Iced Tea, 12 people

Bottled Beverage (Coke, Diet Coke, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sprite, Water)
Fresh Orange Juice, 12 people

Price Quantity
$25.65
$25.70
$28.85
$43.29
$22.81
$15.00
$35.65
$37.45
$26.36

Price Quantity
$82.00

Honey Baked Ham, Cheddar, Multi-Grain
Tuna Salad, Whole Wheat
Tomato, Mozzarella, Arugula, Olive Bread

$122.10
$94.35

Price Quantity
$1.20

$72.15

$150.00

$33.30

$49.95

Price Quantity
$22.00
$19.60
$28.63
$49.95
$26.70
$25.00

Price Quantity
$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$2.00

$35.65

Requested Date Office
Pick-Up Date Contact Name
Pick-Up Time E-Mail

Payment Type Phone

Grand Total:

Total price

Total price

Total price

Total price

Total price


mailto:SCatering@RestaurantAssociates.com

