Café To Go

For Official Offices of the Senate community only, orders are limited to groups of 40 or fewer. All orders must be submitted no later than 24 hours in advance of pick up. Email orders to: SCatering@RestaurantAssociates.com Pick up only at the Coffee Shop (SDB-RE). Credit card and cash are acceptable forms of payment. Orders are accompanied by serving utensils, plates, knives, forks and napkins where needed. Please contact 202-224-7646 with questions.

Breakfast		Price	Quantity	Total price
Muffins, per 1 dozen		\$25.65		
Danish, per dozen		\$25.70		
Plain/Chocolate Croissant, per dozen		\$28.85		
Breakfast Pastry Platter, 12 people		\$43.29		
Assorted Bagels with Cream Cheese, per doz	en	\$22.81		
Assorted Donuts, per dozen		\$15.00		
Fresh Fruit, serves 10		\$35.65		
Greek Yogurt, Granola & Fresh Fruit, Serves	10	\$37.45		
Breakfast Breads, 12		\$26.36		
Lunch		Price	Quantity	Total price
Café Sandwiches, 10 per tray		\$82.00		
Total number of sandwiches must be in mult	•			
Smoked Turkey, Swiss, Whole Wheat		Honey Baked Ham, Cheddar, Multi-Grain		
Roast Beef, Gouda, Sourdough Grilled Chicken, Provolone, Multi-Grain		Tuna Salad, Whole Wheat Tomato, Mozzarella, Arugula, Olive Bread		
Build your own Deli Platter, 20 people		\$122.10	ia, Aruguia, Olive Breau	
Includes Pickles, Sliced Tomatoes, I	ettuce and Condiments	7122.10		
Small Bite Rolls, 20 people		\$94.35		
Snacks		Price	Quantity	Total price
Individual Bags of Pretzels, Nuts or Trail Mix		\$1.20	,	
Crudités, 20 people		\$72.15		
Charcuterie Platter, 20 people		\$150.00		
Chips and Sala, 20 people		\$33.30		
Chips and Guacamole, 20 people		\$49.95		
Sweets		Price	Quantity	Total price
Cake, 10" pre-Cut Round, 16 people (chocolate, vanilla, carrot)		\$22.00	,	
Fresh Baked Cookies, 10 people		\$19.60		
Brownies & Blondies Platter, 10		\$28.63		
Cookies, Brownie & Blondie Platter, 20 people		\$49.95		
Rice Crispy Treats, 10 people		\$26.70		
Specialty Cup Cakes, 12 people (vanilla, chocolate, red velvet, carrot)		\$25.00		
Beverages		Price	Quantity	Total price
Coffee, 12 people		\$20.00		
Decaffeinated Coffee, 12 people		\$20.00		
Hot tea, 12 people		\$20.00		
Iced Tea, 12 people		\$20.00		
Bottled Beverage (Coke, Diet Coke, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sprite, Water)		\$2.00		
Fresh Orange Juice, 12 people		\$35.65		
Requested Date	Office			
Pick-Up Date	Contact Name			
Pick-Up Time	E-Mail			
Payment Type	Phone		Grand Total:	